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Grace Team Directory

NAME TITLE DIRECT DIAL GRACE EMAIL
Ally Turner Women's Ministry Coordinator 313.936.1519 aturner@gracewired.com
Barb Katlein Administrative Assistant/Reception 313.936.1518 |bkatlein@gracewired.com

Bryan Mathison

Worship Arts Tech Coordinator

313.936.1515

bmathison@gracewired.com

Cindy Nicholson

Grace Youth Assistant

313.936.1521

cnicholson@gracewired.com

Diane Palmer

Accounting

313.936.1507

dpalmer@gracewired.com

Dorothea Copus

Executive Administrator

313.936.1508

dcopus@gracewired.com

Doug Cann

Security Coordinator

313.936.1525

dcann@gracewired.com

Doug Kempton

Lead Pastor

313.936.1510

dkempton@gracewired.com

Eroll Muller

Facilities Manager

313.936.1506

emuller@gracewired.com

Gloria Arslanian

Accounting Assistant

313.936.1524

garslanian@gracewired.com

Jan Taylor

Facilities

586.202.7600

jtaylor@gracewired.com

Jennifer Eckenwiler

NextGen Marketing Coordinator

313.936.1509

jeckenwiler@gracewired.com

Jessica Cichocki

Strategic Coordinator

313.936.1541

jcichocki@gracewired.com

Joe Whitnell

Facilities

313.936.1526

mrhockey034@gmail.com

Jon Jackson

Worship Arts Director

313.936.1503

jjackson@gracewired.com

Jordan Crawford

Element 456 Director

313.936.1527

jcrawford@gracewired.com

Josh Munoz

Grace Youth Worship Leader

313.936.1528

jmunoz@gracewired.com

Joy Sorce

Wedding/Funeral Coordinator

313.936.1517

jsorce@gracewired.com

Kai Anderson

Children's Assistant

313.936.1502

kanderson@gracewired.com

Karen Cann

Missions + Mobilization Coordinator

313.936.1529

kcann@gracewired.com

Kevin Dupree

Student Ministries Pastor

212.936.1504

kdupree@gracewired.com

La Kesia Patton

Children's Ministries Director

313.936.1511

Ipatton@gracewired.com

Linda Brown-Navilys

Children's Curriculum/Events Coord.

313.936.1520

Ibrownnavilys@gracewired.com

Madeline Chabot

Care Ministries Coordinator

313.936.1512

mchabot@gracewired.com

Paula Smith

Connections Director

313.936.1513

psmith@gracewired.com

Robert Sims

Facilities

313.936.1532

robertsims1969@yahoo.com

Ron Pietrantoni

Music Coordinator

313.936.1516

rpietrantoni@gracewired.com

Ryan Waggoner

Photo/Video Coordinator

313.936.1505

rwaggoner@gracewired.com

Tekiendria Batts

Groups Coordinator

313.936.1530

tbatts@gracewired.com

Tracey Krusz

Administrative Assistant/Reception

313.936.1501

tkrusz@gracewired.com
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